
2' RAID JONIO ISOLA BELLA
GARA

LETOJANNI (ME) - 11/06/2023
Classifica Finale

      
 
Pos No  Pilota Copilota Vettura / Squadra Gr/Cl Punti

1     1  G. MOSCARDI (ITA) .   Vespa/PISOGNE FB/   36

2     2  L. PILATI (ITA) .   Vespa/ROVERETO EXP/   42

3     4  L. SANTUCCI (ITA) .   Vespa/L'AQUILA EXP/   46

4     5  R. DE CAROLIS (ITA) .   Vespa/LE FERRIERE VINT/   51

5     12  C. MARINELLI (ITA) .   Vespa/CANALE MONTERANO VINT/   65

6     10  V. VITRIOLI (ITA) .   Vespa/REGGIO CALABRIA EXP/   101

7     27  C. NATALELLO (ITA) .   Vespa/AGRIGENTO VINT/   107

8     20  A. FIGLIOLI (ITA) .   Vespa/RUOTE OCCIDENTE VINT/   143

9     21  F. TRIPOLI (ITA) .   Vespa/RUOTE OCCIDENTE VINT/   184

10     28  L. PIRRONE (ITA) .   Vespa/AGRIGENTO VINT/   197

11     60  C. RIZZO (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA VINT/   224

12     3  G. MARINELLI (ITA) .   Vespa/CANALE MONTERANO FB/   229

13     31  V. ANNUARIO (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA STOR/   356

14     35  A. D'AGOSTINO (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA STOR/   395

15     71  F. RUGGERI (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA VINT/   414

16     14  C. INTILISANO (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA STOR/   423

17     11  A. MALAVENDA (ITA) .   Vespa/REGGIO CALABRIA VINT/   428

18     48  A. NAPOLI (ITA) .   Vespa/ROCCALUMERA STOR/   454

19     17  C. BURGIO (ITA) .   Vespa/AGRIGENTO VINT/   520

20     50  G. PUNGITORE (ITA) .   Vespa/ACCONIA DI CURINGA VINT/   568

21     38  G. RAPISARDA (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA VINT/   576

22     13  O. PALAZZETTI (ITA) .   Vespa/CANALE MONTERANO VINT/   854

23     69  G. D'AGOSTINO (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA VINT/   882

24     52  A. SIDOTI (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA VINT/   920

25     65  G. SANTORO (ITA) .   Vespa/VILLA SAN GIOVANNI VINT/   924

26     55  R. SCIUTO (ITA) .   Vespa/CATANIA VINT/   951

27     49  V. SENESE (ITA) .   Vespa/ACCONIA DI CURINGA STOR/   977

28     59  F. GRECO (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA VINT/   1.026

29     32  G. GUASTELLA (ITA) .   Vespa/RAGUSA VESPISITI
COMISANI VINT/   1.027

30     34  A. SAMMITO (ITA) .   Vespa/RAGUSA VESPISITI
COMISANI VINT/   1.047

31     54  G. MUSUMECI (ITA) .   Vespa/CATANIA STOR/   1.054

32     41  P. PISANO (ITA) .   Vespa/AGRIGENTO VINT/   1.065

33     42  N. NAPOLI (ITA) .   Vespa/ROCCALUMERA VINT/   1.073

34     51  M. DE FRANCESCO (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA VINT/   1.088



35     44  F. CHILLEMI (ITA) .   Vespa/ROCCALUMERA VINT/   1.089

36     53  G. GUGLIOTTA (ITA) .   Vespa/CATANIA STOR/   1.091

37     46  S. MIRACOLO (ITA) .   Vespa/ROCCALUMERA STOR/   1.103

38     56  G. PAPPALARDO (ITA) .   Vespa/CATANIA STOR/   1.103

39     40  S. PISANO (ITA) .   Vespa/AGRIGENTO VINT/   1.110

40     16  V. PISANO (ITA) .   Vespa/AGRIGENTO STOR/   1.128

41     47  G. CIATTO (ITA) .   Vespa/ROCCALUMERA STOR/   1.161

42     36  G. BLANCO (ITA) .   Vespa/RAGUSA VESPISITI
COMISANI STOR/   1.184

43     66  F. PRATTICO' (ITA) .   Vespa/VILLA SAN GIOVANNI STOR/   1.222

44     64  P. IMERTI (ITA) .   Vespa/VILLA SAN GIOVANNI FB/   1.244

45     68  G. CHILLEMI (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA STOR/   1.260

46     67  F. GERMANO' (ITA) .   Vespa/VILLA SAN GIOVANNI VINT/   1.314

47     72  C. COPPOLINO (ITA) .   Vespa/BARCELLONA POZZO DI
G STOR/   1.339

48     75  V. LO FORTE (ITA) .   Vespa/BARCELLONA POZZO DI
G VINT/   1.348

49     43  G. CARROLO (ITA) .   Vespa/ROCCALUMERA VINT/   1.421

50     57  I. MUSUMECI (ITA) .   Vespa/CATANIA VINT/   1.465

51     33  G. GURRIERI (ITA) .   Vespa/RAGUSA VESPISITI
COMISANI VINT/   1.476

52     7  M. INTILISANO (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA STOR/   1.551

53     23  M. PALELLA (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA STOR/   1.565

54     74  R. CRIMI (ITA) .   Vespa/BARCELLONA POZZO DI
G VINT/   1.587

55     30  T. SALVINI (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA STOR/   1.620

56     70  S. FAMA' (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA VINT/   1.679

57     39  S. AVENIA (ITA) .   Vespa/AGRIGENTO VINT/   1.701

58     18  M. CARDELLA (ITA) .   Vespa/AGRIGENTO VINT/   1.701

59     58  A. FAZIO (ITA) .   Vespa/BARCELLONA POZZO DI
G VINT/   1.710

60     15  F. MANCUSO (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA VINT/   1.734

61     26  F. NAVARRA (ITA) .   Vespa/AGRIGENTO FB/   1.795

62     6  A. ATA (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA FB/   1.800

63     8  M. BIANCO (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA STOR/   1.800

64     19  G. FARRAGUTO (ITA) .   Vespa/AGRIGENTO VINT/   1.800

65     22  G. PISTONE (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA VINT/   1.800

66     24  G. GALLO AFFLITT (ITA) .   Vespa/AGRIGENTO VINT/   1.800

67     25  S. CUTAIA (ITA) .   Vespa/AGRIGENTO VINT/   1.800

68     37  U. TUMINO (ITA) .   Vespa/RAGUSA VESPISITI
COMISANI VINT/   1.800

69     45  L. ALLEGRA (ITA) .   Vespa/ROCCALUMERA STOR/   1.800

70     61  I. FONTI (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA VINT/   1.800

71     62  G. BOTTARI (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA VINT/   1.800



72     63  P. GIAMMONA (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA STOR/   1.800

73     73  F. MANICASTRI (ITA) .   Vespa/BARCELLONA POZZO DI
G STOR/   1.800

74     76  R. ANTONACCI (ITA) .   Vespa/BARCELLONA POZZO DI
G STOR/   1.800

75     77  L. MUNAFO' (ITA) .   Vespa/BARCELLONA POZZO DI
G VINT/   1.800

76     78  M. MUNAFO (ITA) .   Vespa/BARCELLONA POZZO DI
G VINT/   1.800

77     80  S. ANDRONACO (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA VINT/   1.800
 
 

Federazione Italiana Cronometristi
www.ficr.it



2' RAID JONIO ISOLA BELLA
GARA

LETOJANNI (ME) - 11/06/2023
Classifica Finale
GROUP: FB      

 
Pos No  Pilota Copilota Vettura / Squadra Gr/Cl Punti

1     1  G. MOSCARDI (ITA) .   Vespa/PISOGNE FB/   36

2     3  G. MARINELLI (ITA) .   Vespa/CANALE MONTERANO FB/   229

3     64  P. IMERTI (ITA) .   Vespa/VILLA SAN GIOVANNI FB/   1.244

4     26  F. NAVARRA (ITA) .   Vespa/AGRIGENTO FB/   1.795

5     6  A. ATA (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA FB/   1.800
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2' RAID JONIO ISOLA BELLA
GARA

LETOJANNI (ME) - 11/06/2023
Classifica Finale

GROUP: STOR      
 
Pos No  Pilota Copilota Vettura / Squadra Gr/Cl Punti

1     31  V. ANNUARIO (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA STOR/   356

2     35  A. D'AGOSTINO (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA STOR/   395

3     14  C. INTILISANO (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA STOR/   423

4     48  A. NAPOLI (ITA) .   Vespa/ROCCALUMERA STOR/   454

5     49  V. SENESE (ITA) .   Vespa/ACCONIA DI CURINGA STOR/   977

6     54  G. MUSUMECI (ITA) .   Vespa/CATANIA STOR/   1.054

7     53  G. GUGLIOTTA (ITA) .   Vespa/CATANIA STOR/   1.091

8     46  S. MIRACOLO (ITA) .   Vespa/ROCCALUMERA STOR/   1.103

9     56  G. PAPPALARDO (ITA) .   Vespa/CATANIA STOR/   1.103

10     16  V. PISANO (ITA) .   Vespa/AGRIGENTO STOR/   1.128

11     47  G. CIATTO (ITA) .   Vespa/ROCCALUMERA STOR/   1.161

12     36  G. BLANCO (ITA) .   Vespa/RAGUSA VESPISITI
COMISANI STOR/   1.184

13     66  F. PRATTICO' (ITA) .   Vespa/VILLA SAN GIOVANNI STOR/   1.222

14     68  G. CHILLEMI (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA STOR/   1.260

15     72  C. COPPOLINO (ITA) .   Vespa/BARCELLONA POZZO DI
G STOR/   1.339

16     7  M. INTILISANO (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA STOR/   1.551

17     23  M. PALELLA (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA STOR/   1.565

18     30  T. SALVINI (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA STOR/   1.620

19     8  M. BIANCO (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA STOR/   1.800

20     45  L. ALLEGRA (ITA) .   Vespa/ROCCALUMERA STOR/   1.800

21     63  P. GIAMMONA (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA STOR/   1.800

22     73  F. MANICASTRI (ITA) .   Vespa/BARCELLONA POZZO DI
G STOR/   1.800

23     76  R. ANTONACCI (ITA) .   Vespa/BARCELLONA POZZO DI
G STOR/   1.800

 
 

Federazione Italiana Cronometristi
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2' RAID JONIO ISOLA BELLA
GARA

LETOJANNI (ME) - 11/06/2023
Classifica Finale

GROUP: VINT      
 
Pos No  Pilota Copilota Vettura / Squadra Gr/Cl Punti

1     5  R. DE CAROLIS (ITA) .   Vespa/LE FERRIERE VINT/   51

2     12  C. MARINELLI (ITA) .   Vespa/CANALE MONTERANO VINT/   65

3     27  C. NATALELLO (ITA) .   Vespa/AGRIGENTO VINT/   107

4     20  A. FIGLIOLI (ITA) .   Vespa/RUOTE OCCIDENTE VINT/   143

5     21  F. TRIPOLI (ITA) .   Vespa/RUOTE OCCIDENTE VINT/   184

6     28  L. PIRRONE (ITA) .   Vespa/AGRIGENTO VINT/   197

7     60  C. RIZZO (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA VINT/   224

8     71  F. RUGGERI (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA VINT/   414

9     11  A. MALAVENDA (ITA) .   Vespa/REGGIO CALABRIA VINT/   428

10     17  C. BURGIO (ITA) .   Vespa/AGRIGENTO VINT/   520

11     50  G. PUNGITORE (ITA) .   Vespa/ACCONIA DI CURINGA VINT/   568

12     38  G. RAPISARDA (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA VINT/   576

13     13  O. PALAZZETTI (ITA) .   Vespa/CANALE MONTERANO VINT/   854

14     69  G. D'AGOSTINO (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA VINT/   882

15     52  A. SIDOTI (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA VINT/   920

16     65  G. SANTORO (ITA) .   Vespa/VILLA SAN GIOVANNI VINT/   924

17     55  R. SCIUTO (ITA) .   Vespa/CATANIA VINT/   951

18     59  F. GRECO (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA VINT/   1.026

19     32  G. GUASTELLA (ITA) .   Vespa/RAGUSA VESPISITI
COMISANI VINT/   1.027

20     34  A. SAMMITO (ITA) .   Vespa/RAGUSA VESPISITI
COMISANI VINT/   1.047

21     41  P. PISANO (ITA) .   Vespa/AGRIGENTO VINT/   1.065

22     42  N. NAPOLI (ITA) .   Vespa/ROCCALUMERA VINT/   1.073

23     51  M. DE FRANCESCO (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA VINT/   1.088

24     44  F. CHILLEMI (ITA) .   Vespa/ROCCALUMERA VINT/   1.089

25     40  S. PISANO (ITA) .   Vespa/AGRIGENTO VINT/   1.110

26     67  F. GERMANO' (ITA) .   Vespa/VILLA SAN GIOVANNI VINT/   1.314

27     75  V. LO FORTE (ITA) .   Vespa/BARCELLONA POZZO DI
G VINT/   1.348

28     43  G. CARROLO (ITA) .   Vespa/ROCCALUMERA VINT/   1.421

29     57  I. MUSUMECI (ITA) .   Vespa/CATANIA VINT/   1.465

30     33  G. GURRIERI (ITA) .   Vespa/RAGUSA VESPISITI
COMISANI VINT/   1.476

31     74  R. CRIMI (ITA) .   Vespa/BARCELLONA POZZO DI
G VINT/   1.587

32     70  S. FAMA' (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA VINT/   1.679

33     39  S. AVENIA (ITA) .   Vespa/AGRIGENTO VINT/   1.701



34     18  M. CARDELLA (ITA) .   Vespa/AGRIGENTO VINT/   1.701

35     58  A. FAZIO (ITA) .   Vespa/BARCELLONA POZZO DI
G VINT/   1.710

36     15  F. MANCUSO (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA VINT/   1.734

37     19  G. FARRAGUTO (ITA) .   Vespa/AGRIGENTO VINT/   1.800

38     22  G. PISTONE (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA VINT/   1.800

39     24  G. GALLO AFFLITT (ITA) .   Vespa/AGRIGENTO VINT/   1.800

40     25  S. CUTAIA (ITA) .   Vespa/AGRIGENTO VINT/   1.800

41     37  U. TUMINO (ITA) .   Vespa/RAGUSA VESPISITI
COMISANI VINT/   1.800

42     61  I. FONTI (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA VINT/   1.800

43     62  G. BOTTARI (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA VINT/   1.800

44     77  L. MUNAFO' (ITA) .   Vespa/BARCELLONA POZZO DI
G VINT/   1.800

45     78  M. MUNAFO (ITA) .   Vespa/BARCELLONA POZZO DI
G VINT/   1.800

46     80  S. ANDRONACO (ITA) .   Vespa/TAORMINA VINT/   1.800
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2' RAID JONIO ISOLA BELLA
GARA

LETOJANNI (ME) - 11/06/2023
Classifica Finale
GROUP: EXP      

 
Pos No  Pilota Copilota Vettura / Squadra Gr/Cl Punti

1     2  L. PILATI (ITA) .   Vespa/ROVERETO EXP/   42

2     4  L. SANTUCCI (ITA) .   Vespa/L'AQUILA EXP/   46

3     10  V. VITRIOLI (ITA) .   Vespa/REGGIO CALABRIA EXP/   101
 
 

Federazione Italiana Cronometristi
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CLASSIFICA SQUADRE  

 

1° VC  AGRIGENTO 

2°  VC  TAORMINA 

3° VC  ROCCALUMERA 

4° VC  CATANIA 

5° VC  RAGUSA 

6° VC  RUOTE D’OCCIDENTE 


